RESTRICTED \ NON-SENSITIVE

Name of Programme: Specialist Diploma in Digital Social Service

REPUBLIC

POLYTEGHNIC
('\.'/::ideme Module Lessons Date Starttime [Endtime [Venue

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 1 Wednesday, June 14, 2023 6:30:00 PM |9:30:00 PM [HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 2 Wednesday, 21 June 2023 6:30:00 PM |9:30:00 PM [RP Classroom
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 3 (elearning) Wednesday, 28 June 2023 6:30:00 PM |9:30:00 PM [E-Learning
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 4 Wednesday, 5 July 2023 6:30:00 PM |9:30:00 PM [RP Classroom

B2219¢C Digital Analytics in Applied Research <<Lesson name>> - Lesson 5 (elearning) Wednesday, 12 July 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |E-Learning
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 6 Wednesday, 26 July 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 7 (elearning) Wednesday, 2 August 2023 6:30:00 PM |9:30:00 PM [E-Learning
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 8 Tuesday, 8 August 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 9 Wednesday, 16 August 2023 6:30:00 PM |9:30:00 PM [HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 10 (Coursework submission & presentation) Wednesday, 23 August 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 1 Monday, 12 June 2023 6:30:00 PM |9:30:00 PM |RP Classroom
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 2 Monday, 19 June 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 3 (elearning) Monday, 26 June 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |E-Learning
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 4 Monday, 3 July 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |HBL

B1209C Emerging Trends in Social Purpose Organisations <<Lesson name>> - Lesson 5 (elearning) Monday, 10 July 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |E-Learning
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 6 Monday, 24 July 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 7 (elearning) Monday, 31 July 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |E-Learning
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 8 Monday, 7 August 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 9 Monday, 14 August 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM [RP Classroom
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 10 (Coursework submission & presentation) Monday, 21 August 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 1 Monday, 28 August 2023 6:30:00 PM |9:30:00 PM [HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 2 Wednesday, 30 August 2023 6:30:00 PM |9:30:00 PM [RP Classroom
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 3 (elearning) Friday, 1 September 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |E-Learning
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 4 Monday, 4 September 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |HBL

82249¢C Social Advocacy in a Digital Era <<Lesson name>> - Lesson 5 (elearning) szdnesday, 6 September 2023 6:30:00 PM |9:30:00 PM [E-Learning
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 6 Friday, 8 September 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 7 Monday, 11 September 2023 6:30:00 PM |9:30:00 PM [HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 8 (elearning) Wednesday, 13 September 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |E-Learning
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 9 Friday, 15 September 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM [RP Classroom
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 10 (Coursework submission & presentation) Monday, 18 September 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 1 Wednesday, 20 September 2023 6:30:00 PM |9:30:00 PM [HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 2 (e-Learning) Friday, 22 September 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |E-Learning
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 3 Monday, 25 September 2023 6:30:00 PM |9:30:00 PM [HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 4 Wednesday, 27 September 2023 6:30:00 PM |9:30:00 PM |EPIC @ Ideation
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 5 (e-Learning) Friday, 29 September 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 6 Monday, 2 October 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 7 (e-Learning) Wednesday, 4 October 2023 6:30:00 PM |9:30:00 PM [E-Learning

B3259C Digital Project for Social Purpose Organisation <<Lesson name>> - Lesson 8 Friday, 6 October 2023 6:30:00 PM |9:30:00 PM |EPIC @ Ideation
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 9 Monday, 9 October 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |HBL
<<Lesson name>> -Lesson 10 Wednesday, 11 October 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 11 (e-Learning) Friday, 13 October 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |E-Learning
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 12 Monday, 16 October 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |HBL
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 13 Wednesday, 18 October 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |EPIC @ Ideation
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 14 (e-Learning) Friday, 20 October 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |E-Learning
<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 10 (Coursework submission & presentation) Monday, 23 October 2023 6:30:00 PM [9:30:00 PM |HBL




